PLAT OF SURVLY

COUNTY

7.4123
3.4267
2.0278
7.3128

4 AND 5 IN POPLAR CREEK OFFICE PLAZA BEING A SUBDIVISION OF
TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH RANGE 10 EAST OF THE

ILLINOIS.

'ACRES
ACRES
ACRES
ACRES

1.8702 ACRES

22.0498 ACRES

INC., REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR
HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT WE HAVE SURVEYED
THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY AND THAT THE PLAT HEREON DRAWN
IS A CORRECT REPRESENTATION QF SAID SURVEY.
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MIDWEST SURVEY CONSULTANTS, INC.

SURVEYING, MAPPING AND GEODETIC SERVICES

751 Roosevelt Road, Suite 7-115
Glen Elfyn, lllinois 60137

(708) 790-9700
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